Server Boards
Features
ASMB-561
	� LGA 4844(Socket SP6) AMD® EPYC™ Embedded 8004 Series Server
processors
	� Six DDR5 4800 MHz ECC RDIMM, up to 576GB
	� Four PCIe Gen5 x16 slots with CXL support on slot 4/6
	� Intel® X710-AT2 dual 10GbE ports & I226 dual 2.5GbE ports

ASMB-561
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Memory 2.5GbE/10GbE LAN IPMI Graphics
ASMB-561T2-00A1U 6 x DDR5 ECC-REG DIMM 2/2 Yes AST2600
ASMB-561T2-00A1 6 x DDR5 ECC-REG DIMM 2/2 Yes AST2600
ASMB-561I-00AI 6 x DDR5 ECC-REG DIMM 2/0 Yes AST2600
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1930008364 Screw for M.2 device x2
1960117369N001 STD I/O Shield x1
1960116618N000 PCIe I/O support x1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1970005926N011 2U C.L R4 AMD Siena 200W 118x78x64.5mm
1970005915N001 1U H.S R4 AMD Siena 155W 119.3x78.9x25.5mm
1700035749-01 Cable MCIO 4x 38P(M) / Mini SAS 36P 60cm
1700035750-01 Cable MCIO 4x 74P(M) / MCIO 38P(M)x2 60cm
1700035751-01 Cable MCIO 4x 38P(M) / SATA 7Px4+2x5P-2.54 60cm
1960117370N001 1U IO Shield for ASMB-561 I/O View
ASMB-561T2-00A1 ASMB-561I-00A1
AMD SP6 Socket
Siena
ECC DDR5 RDIMM 4800 MT/s Channel E